CellPURE™ Biological Buffers
JustPURE™ “Good” Buffers
Core Essential Buffers
Buffers for Life Science Research
Fisher BioReagents buffers meet the needs of every budget and scale.
Obtaining optimal results in your research requires careful selection of reagents. When your experiments require exact buffering conditions, you can
depend on the reliability of Fisher BioReagents buffers. All Fisher BioReagents buffers are manufactured from high-quality raw materials under ISO
9001 2000-certified manufacturing and testing processes. In addition, buffer sterilization is done by submicron filtration and/or autoclaving.

Nuclease and Protease .......... Not detected
BP2942-10 Phosphate Buffered Saline with BSA (in pouches)
Application:  Optimized for use in immunohistology protocols.
Usage:  Dissolve the pre-weighed contents of one pouch in 1L of
molecular biology grade water. Formula per liter is 0.01M phosphate
buffered saline, 0.138M NaCl, 0.0027M KCl, and 1.0% (w/v) bovine
serum albumin (BSA), pH 7.4 at 25ºC.
Specifications:
Dissolution Time ....................... < 15 min.
pH................................................ 7.2 to 7.6
Protein by UV Absorbance ..... 9.0 to 10.5mg/mL
NEW!
Water (0.1μm filtered),
Molecular Biology Grade
Cat. No.   Size
BP2819-100 100mL
BP2819-1  1L
BP2819-4  4L
BP2819-10 10L
BP2819-20 20L
* Pre-weighed powder in poly bottle. Dissolve in water.                           ** Pre-weighed powder in foil pack. Dissolve in water.
Description Size Cat. No.
Buffers for Life Science Applications
EDTA Ethylenediamine Tetraacetic Acid
0.5M (pH 8.0) 100mL BP2482-100
0.5M (pH 8.0) 500mL BP2482-500
0.5M (pH 8.0) 1L BP2482-1
0.5M (pH 8.0) 20L BP2482-20
0.5M (pH 8.0), DEPC 100mL BP2483-100
0.5M (pH 8.0), DEPC 500mL BP2483-500
0.5M (pH 8.0), DEPC 1L BP2483-1
Powder 500g BP118-500
HEPES
1.0M (pH 7.3) 100mL BP299-100
1.0M (pH 7.3) 500mL BP299-500
1.0M (pH 7.3) 1L BP299-1
Crystals 100g BP310-100
Crystals 500g BP310-500
Crystals 1kg BP310-1
Crystals 5kg BP310-5
PBS Phosphate Buffered Saline
Tablets 100 tablets BP2944-100
1X 4L BP2438-4
1X 20L BP2438-20
10X 500mL BP399-500
10X 1L BP399-1
CellPURE™ PBS 10X 4L BP2940-4
10X 4L BP399-4
10X 20L BP399-20
1X Powder Concentrate 10L BP661-10
1X Powder Concentrate 50L BP661-50
Powder with Tween® 20 10 pouches BP2938-10
Powder with BSA 10 pouches BP2942-10
10X Powder Concentrate 2x1L BP665-1
STET Sodium Chloride-Tris-EDTA-Triton X-100
1X (pH 8.0) 100mL BP2480-100
1X (pH 8.0) 500mL BP2480-500
1X (pH 8.0) 1L BP2480-1
STE Sodium Chloride-Tris-EDTA
1X (pH 8.0) 1L BP2478-1
10X (pH 8.0) 500mL BP2479-500
10X (pH 8.0) 1L BP2479-1
TBS Tris-Buffered Saline
1X (pH 7.4) 1L BP2472-1
10X (pH 7.4) 100mL BP2471-100
10X (pH 7.4) 500mL BP2471-500
10X (pH 7.4) 1L BP2471-1
Description Size Cat. No.
TE Tris-EDTA
1X (pH 7.4) 100mL BP2476-100
1X (pH 7.4) 500mL BP2476-500
1X (pH 7.4) 1L BP2476-1
1X (pH 8.0) 100mL BP2473-100
1X (pH 8.0) 500mL BP2473-500
1X (pH 8.0) 1L BP2473-1
1X (pH 7.6) 100mL BP2474-100
1X (pH 7.6) 500mL BP2474-500
1X (pH 7.6) 1L BP2474-1
10X (pH 7.4) 100mL BP2477-100
10X (pH 7.4) 500mL BP2477-500
10X (pH 7.4) 1L BP2477-1
10X (pH 7.6) 100mL BP2475-100
10X (pH 7.6) 500mL BP2475-500
10X (pH 7.6) 1L BP2475-1
100X (pH 8.0) 1L BP1338-1
100X (pH 8.0) 4L BP1338-4
100X 1L** BP1339-1
Tris Buffer
0.3M 500mL BP1761-500
0.3M 1L BP1761-1
2.0M 100mL BP1759-100
2.0M 500mL BP1759-500
Tris Hydrochloride
1.0M (pH 7.0) 100mL BP1756-100
1.0M (pH 7.0) 500mL BP1756-500
1.0M (pH 7.5) 100mL BP1757-100
1.0M (pH 7.5) 500mL BP1757-500
1.0M (pH 8.0) 100mL BP1758-100
1.0M (pH 8.0) 500mL BP1758-500
Solid 500g BP153-500
Solid 1kg BP153-1
Tris Base
Crystals 500g BP152-500
Crystals 1kg BP152-1
Crystals 5kg BP152-5
Crystals 10kg BP152-10
Crystals 25kg BP152-25
Water
Biotech Grade 4L BP2485-4
20L BP2485-20
Nuclease-Free, Sterile 50mL BP2484-50
100mL BP2484-100
DNA Grade, Sterile 1L BP2470-1
RNA Grade, DEPC-treated, Sterile 1L BP561-1
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
QUALITY: tight specifications
CONSISTENCY: lot-to-lot uniformity
SELECTION: powders, concentrated stock solutions, or ready-to-use liquids
PACKAGING: state-of-the-art containers designed for safety and utility
CONVENIENCE: pre-qualified for a variety of applications
ECONOMY:  size configurations to meet all budgets
SCALE: from bench to batch sizes
Choose Fisher BioReagents® buffers for:
Related Core BioReagents
NEW!
Ethanol, Molecular Biology Grade
Cat. No.   Size
BP2818-100 100mL
BP2818-500 500mL
BP2818-4  4L
NEW!
Isopropanol, Molecular Biology Grade
Cat. No.   Size
BP2618-500           500mL
BP2618-1              1L
BP2618-212           2.5L
BP2618-4              4L
GLOBAL LOCATIONS